
2025

Results



Open 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.479 Maye, Aspyn River $260.00

2 12.547 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $204.00

3 12.7 Huppert, Taylor Tina's Bar Belle $167.00

4 12.783 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $130.00

5 12.805 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $93.00

6 12.818 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $74.00

7 12.828 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

8 12.838 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $0.00

2D

1 13.003 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $223.00

2 13.027 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $175.00

3 13.053 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $143.00

4 13.076 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $111.00

5 13.11 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $80.00

6 13.112 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $64.00

7 13.142 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00

8 13.145 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

9 13.175 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

10 13.215 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

11 13.218 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

12 13.247 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

13 13.257 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00

14 13.262 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

15 13.269 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

16 13.279 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

17 13.283 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00

18 13.285 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $0.00

19 13.352 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

20 13.353 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00

21 13.361 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

22 13.423 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

3D

1 13.487 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $148.00

2 13.534 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $106.00

3 13.534 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $106.00

4 13.55 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $63.00

5 13.55 Lisowski, Sara Batmans High Tac $63.00

6 13.559 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $42.00

7 13.568 Benard, Jami Speed Of A Spade $0.00

8 13.597 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

9 13.6 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00

10 13.668 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $0.00



11 13.673 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

12 13.691 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

13 13.715 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

14 13.815 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

15 13.829 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

16 13.842 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

17 13.873 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

18 13.881 Selje, Lakyn Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

19 13.924 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00

20 13.943 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00

21 13.944 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

4D

1 14.005 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $111.00

2 14.017 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $87.00

3 14.023 Krueger, Becky Swish $72.00

4 14.026 Heitman, Heidi A French Valentine $56.00

5 14.044 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $40.00

6 14.074 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $32.00

7 14.181 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

8 14.267 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

9 14.304 Hanson, Morgan MH Fork Me IM Dun $0.00

10 14.307 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

11 14.388 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

12 14.535 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

13 14.597 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00

14 14.654 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $0.00

15 14.688 Novak, Erin Joes Sassy Girl $0.00

16 14.778 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

17 14.791 Novak, Kaylin Sipbacardinhollywood $0.00

18 14.802 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

19 15.034 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

20 15.077 Kurth, Ginny Okey Elsa Six $0.00

21 15.132 Kraabel, Lilly Frost The Dynamite $0.00

22 15.172 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs Ruby $0.00

23 15.279 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

24 15.399 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00

25 15.501 Benard, Maisen Denim Peaches $0.00

26 15.668 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

27 15.79 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

28 15.906 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

29 16.202 Gwidt, Kaleanne Sara $0.00

30 17.205 Hagen, Karen Mia $0.00

31 18.717 VanSchepen, Emily ChickaChickaZoomZoom $0.00

32 20.39 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00



0 0 Rakstad, Lisa Shez Smoke $0.00

0 12.648 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 12.728 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00

0 12.733 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $0.00

0 13.11 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

0 13.325 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 13.342 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

0 13.506 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

0 13.667 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

0 13.686 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

0 13.999 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 14.506 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $0.00

0 15.484 Waack, Jenny Frosted Emerald $0.00

0 15.838 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 16.518 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00

0 22.809 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.412 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $260.00

2 16.579 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $204.00

3 16.652 Week, Annie Les is More $167.00

4 16.662 Maye, Aspyn River $130.00

5 16.721 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $93.00

6 16.744 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $74.00

7 16.76 Huppert, Taylor Tina's Bar Belle $0.00

8 16.789 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00

9 16.906 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $0.00

2D

1 17.016 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $223.00

2 17.024 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $175.00

3 17.031 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $143.00

4 17.063 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $111.00

5 17.066 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $80.00

6 17.119 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $64.00

7 17.135 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

8 17.155 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

9 17.172 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

10 17.173 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

11 17.199 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $0.00

12 17.2 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

13 17.214 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

14 17.214 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00

15 17.219 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $0.00

16 17.239 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

17 17.242 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

18 17.273 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

19 17.367 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

20 17.378 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00

21 17.398 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

22 17.402 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

23 17.405 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

3D

1 17.421 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $148.00

2 17.424 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $117.00

3 17.496 Lisowski, Sara Batmans High Tac $95.00

4 17.533 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $74.00

5 17.56 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $53.00

6 17.578 Heitman, Heidi A French Valentine $42.00

7 17.598 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

8 17.609 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

9 17.613 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00



10 17.638 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

11 17.699 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00

12 17.71 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

13 17.716 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

14 17.721 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

15 17.87 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00

4D

1 17.944 Dura, Landon Abby $111.00

2 17.966 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $87.00

3 17.974 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $72.00

4 18.002 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $56.00

5 18.007 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $40.00

6 18.062 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $32.00

7 18.072 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

8 18.121 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00

9 18.16 Novak, Kaylin Sipbacardinhollywood $0.00

10 18.177 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

11 18.219 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00

12 18.262 Kraabel, Lilly Frost The Dynamite $0.00

13 18.263 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

14 18.288 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

15 18.295 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00

16 18.324 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

17 18.455 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

18 18.457 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

19 18.508 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

20 18.541 Selje, Lakyn Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

21 18.579 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

22 18.715 Benard, Jami Speed Of A Spade $0.00

23 18.729 Waack, Jenny Frosted Emerald $0.00

24 18.74 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

25 18.776 Rakstad, Lisa Shez Smoke $0.00

26 18.777 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

27 18.852 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00

28 18.909 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

29 19.1 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

30 19.196 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $0.00

31 19.227 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $0.00

32 19.317 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

33 19.562 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00

34 19.701 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00

35 19.75 Kurth, Ginny Okey Elsa Six $0.00

36 19.754 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs Ruby $0.00

37 19.935 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

38 20.343 Benard, Maisen Denim Peaches $0.00

39 21.371 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

40 21.456 Hanson, Morgan MH Fork Me IM Dun $0.00

41 22.686 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00



42 25.307 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

43 28.373 Hagen, Karen Mia $0.00

44 30.856 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gwidt, Kaleanne Sara $0.00

0 0 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $0.00

0 17.001 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

0 17.093 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

0 17.445 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 17.982 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 18.141 Novak, Erin Joes Sassy Girl $0.00

0 18.492 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 20.261 VanSchepen, Emily ChickaChickaZoomZoom $0.00



Average Open

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 28.959 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $363.00

2 29.141 Maye, Aspyn River $285.00

3 29.407 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $233.00

4 29.46 Huppert, Taylor Tina's Bar Belle $181.00

5 29.582 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $130.00

6 29.931 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $104.00

2D

1 29.973 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $311.00

2 29.977 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $244.00

3 30.069 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $200.00

4 30.162 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $155.00

5 30.204 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $111.00

6 30.29 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $89.00

7 30.348 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

8 30.432 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

9 30.462 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

10 30.484 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $0.00

11 30.512 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

12 30.512 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

13 30.521 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

14 30.574 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $0.00

15 30.652 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

16 30.662 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

17 30.748 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

18 30.81 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

19 30.832 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

20 30.958 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

3D

1 30.978 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $207.00

2 31.046 Lisowski, Sara Batmans High Tac $163.00

3 31.11 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $133.00

4 31.132 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $104.00

5 31.286 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $74.00

6 31.29 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $59.00

7 31.327 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00

8 31.375 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

9 31.451 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

10 31.594 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

11 31.604 Heitman, Heidi A French Valentine $0.00

12 31.654 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

13 31.681 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

14 31.794 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00

15 31.885 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

16 31.887 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00



17 31.887 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00

4D

1 31.995 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $155.00

2 32.046 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND$122.00

3 32.183 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $100.00

4 32.283 Benard, Jami Speed Of A Spade $78.00

5 32.284 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $56.00

6 32.318 Krueger, Becky Swish $44.00

7 32.329 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

8 32.416 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

9 32.422 Selje, Lakyn Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

10 32.501 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

11 32.631 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

12 32.951 Novak, Kaylin Sipbacardinhollywood $0.00

13 32.967 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

14 33.117 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

15 33.27 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $0.00

16 33.394 Kraabel, Lilly Frost The Dynamite $0.00

17 33.542 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

18 33.881 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $0.00

19 33.943 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

20 34.251 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00

21 34.298 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00

22 34.374 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

23 34.827 Kurth, Ginny Okey Elsa Six $0.00

24 34.926 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs Ruby $0.00

25 35.107 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

26 35.603 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

27 35.76 Hanson, Morgan MH Fork Me IM Dun $0.00

28 35.844 Benard, Maisen Denim Peaches $0.00

29 37.221 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

30 38.089 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00

31 41.213 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

32 45.578 Hagen, Karen Mia $0.00

33 46.135 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified





Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.828 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $38.00

2 13.142 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $28.00

3 13.215 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $19.00

4 13.262 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $9.00

2D

1 13.353 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $23.00

2 13.361 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $17.00

3 13.559 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $11.00

4 13.597 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $6.00

5 13.6 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00

6 13.668 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $0.00

7 13.673 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

3D

1 13.829 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $15.00

2 13.842 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $11.00

3 14.026 Heitman, Heidi A French Valentine $8.00

4 14.044 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $4.00

5 14.181 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

6 14.654 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $0.00

7 14.688 Novak, Erin Joes Sassy Girl $0.00

8 14.802 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

9 15.077 Kurth, Ginny Okey Elsa Six $0.00

10 15.279 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

11 15.668 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

12 15.79 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.325 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 13.342 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

Senior 2nd Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.579 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $38.00

2 16.789 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $28.00

3 16.906 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $19.00

4 17.063 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $9.00

2D

1 17.2 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $23.00

2 17.273 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $17.00



3 17.378 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $11.00

4 17.398 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $6.00

5 17.533 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

6 17.578 Heitman, Heidi A French Valentine $0.00

3D

1 17.609 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $15.00

2 17.613 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $11.00

3 17.974 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $8.00

4 18.002 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $4.00

5 18.288 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

6 18.455 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

7 18.457 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

8 18.74 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

9 19.227 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $0.00

10 19.317 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

11 19.75 Kurth, Ginny Okey Elsa Six $0.00

12 19.935 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

13 30.856 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.982 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 18.141 Novak, Erin Joes Sassy Girl $0.00

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.407 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $56.00

2 29.931 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $38.00

2D

1 30.462 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $23.00

2 30.574 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $17.00

3 30.748 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $11.00

4 30.832 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $6.00

5 30.978 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00

6 31.286 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

7 31.327 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00

3D

1 31.451 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $15.00

2 31.604 Heitman, Heidi A French Valentine $11.00

3 31.885 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $8.00

4 32.183 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $4.00

5 32.284 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

6 32.501 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

7 33.542 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

8 33.881 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $0.00

9 34.827 Kurth, Ginny Okey Elsa Six $0.00

10 35.107 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00



11 35.603 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

12 46.135 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st  Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.7 Huppert, Taylor Tina's Bar Belle $50.00

2 12.783 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $41.00

3 12.805 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $38.00

4 12.818 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $25.00

5 12.838 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $17.00

6 13.027 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

7 13.053 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00

8 13.11 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

9 13.112 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

10 13.145 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

11 13.175 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

2D

1 13.218 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $30.00

2 13.269 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND$25.00

3 13.279 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $20.00

4 13.283 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $15.00

5 13.285 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $10.00

6 13.352 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

7 13.423 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

8 13.534 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

9 13.534 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

10 13.55 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

11 13.55 Lisowski, Sara Batmans High Tac $0.00

12 13.568 Benard, Jami Speed Of A Spade $0.00

13 13.691 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

3D

1 13.715 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $20.00

2 13.815 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $17.00

3 13.873 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $13.00

4 13.924 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $10.00

5 13.944 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $7.00

6 14.005 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $0.00

7 14.017 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

8 14.023 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00

9 14.267 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

10 14.307 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

11 14.535 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

12 14.597 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00

13 14.778 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.648 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 12.728 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00

0 13.506 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

0 13.686 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00



0 14.506 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $0.00

0 15.838 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 22.809 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00

2nd Go Adult 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.652 Week, Annie Les is More $50.00

2 16.721 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $41.00

3 16.744 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $33.00

4 16.76 Huppert, Taylor Tina's Bar Belle $25.00

5 17.016 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $17.00

6 17.031 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00

7 17.066 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

8 17.119 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

9 17.135 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

2D

1 17.155 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $30.00

2 17.172 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $25.00

3 17.173 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $20.00

4 17.199 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $15.00

5 17.214 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $10.00

6 17.239 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

7 17.242 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

8 17.367 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

9 17.402 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

10 17.421 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

11 17.424 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

12 17.496 Lisowski, Sara Batmans High Tac $0.00

13 17.56 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

14 17.598 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

15 17.638 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

3D

1 17.71 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $20.00

2 17.716 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $17.00

3 17.721 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $13.00

4 17.87 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $10.00

5 17.966 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $7.00

6 18.007 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00

7 18.062 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

8 18.072 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

9 18.177 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

10 18.219 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00

11 18.263 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

12 18.295 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00

13 18.324 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

14 18.715 Benard, Jami Speed Of A Spade $0.00



15 18.777 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

16 19.1 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

17 19.701 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00

18 22.686 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $0.00

0 17.001 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

Average Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.46 Huppert, Taylor Tina's Bar Belle $50.00

2 29.582 Beech, Lindsey First Down Callie $41.00

3 29.973 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $33.00

4 29.977 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $25.00

5 30.069 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $17.00

6 30.162 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

7 30.204 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

8 30.348 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

9 30.432 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

2D

1 30.484 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $30.00

2 30.512 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $22.00

3 30.512 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $22.00

4 30.521 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $15.00

5 30.662 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $10.00

6 30.81 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

7 30.958 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

8 31.046 Lisowski, Sara Batmans High Tac $0.00

9 31.11 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

10 31.132 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

11 31.29 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00

12 31.375 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

3D

1 31.594 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $20.00

2 31.654 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $17.00

3 31.681 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $13.00

4 31.794 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $10.00

5 31.887 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $7.00

6 32.046 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

7 32.283 Benard, Jami Speed Of A Spade $0.00

8 32.318 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00

9 32.329 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

10 32.416 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

11 32.631 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

12 33.117 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00



13 34.298 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00

14 37.221 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior 1st Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.479 Maye, Aspyn River $75.00

2D

1 13.003 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $23.00

2 13.076 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $14.00

3 13.247 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $9.00

4 13.257 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00

3D

1 13.487 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $15.00

2 13.943 Dura, Landon Abby $9.00

3 14.074 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $6.00

4 14.388 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

5 14.791 Novak, Kaylin Sipbacardinhollywood $0.00

6 15.034 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

7 15.132 Kraabel, Lilly Frost The Dynamite $0.00

8 15.172 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs Ruby $0.00

9 15.399 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00

10 15.501 Benard, Maisen Denim Peaches $0.00

11 15.906 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00

0 12.733 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $0.00

0 13.667 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

0 16.518 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00

2nd Go Junior

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.662 Maye, Aspyn River $75.00

2D

1 17.214 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $23.00

2 17.219 Johnson, Raelynn Pete $14.00

3 17.405 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $9.00

3D

1 17.944 Dura, Landon Abby $15.00

2 18.121 Doll, Kaylee Rip $9.00

3 18.16 Novak, Kaylin Sipbacardinhollywood $6.00

4 18.262 Kraabel, Lilly Frost The Dynamite $0.00

5 18.508 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

6 18.579 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

7 18.852 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00

8 18.909 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

9 19.196 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $0.00

10 19.562 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00



11 19.754 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs Ruby $0.00

12 20.343 Benard, Maisen Denim Peaches $0.00

13 21.371 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

14 25.307 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.093 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

0 17.445 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

Average Junior

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.141 Maye, Aspyn River $75.00

2D

1 30.29 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $27.00

2 30.652 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $18.00

3D

1 31.887 Dura, Landon Abby $15.00

2 31.995 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $9.00

3 32.951 Novak, Kaylin Sipbacardinhollywood $6.00

4 32.967 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

5 33.27 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $0.00

6 33.394 Kraabel, Lilly Frost The Dynamite $0.00

7 33.943 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

8 34.251 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00

9 34.374 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

10 34.926 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs Ruby $0.00

11 35.844 Benard, Maisen Denim Peaches $0.00

12 41.213 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


